Wiener Akademische Meisterschaft 2025

Orientierungslauf - Teamwertung
Pl Team

Damen Meisterschaft
1. und Wiener Akademische Meisterinnen
1 Universitat Wien Gudrun Englmaier
Marina Skern
Eva Tagesen
2 BOKU Kerttu Peura
Corinna Biel
Herlinde Hinterplattner
3 Universitat Wien Sigrun Morawec
Clara Coordes
Elisabeth Knapp
4 Universitat Wien Lena Stromberger
Melanie Berger
Ksenia Dvorkina

Herren Meisterschaft
1. und Wiener Akademische Meister
1 Universitat Wien Daniel Bichl
Vito Satrapa
Benjamin Altmann
2 TU Wien Franz Wareyka-Glaner
Florian Roth
Armin Danner
3 Universitat Wien Johannes Gattringer
Bernhard Kolb
Bernd Aichner

Masters H43+
1. und Wiener Akademische Meister
1 TU Wien Josef Zapletal
Karol Matiasik
Werner Kugler

2 Universitiat Wien Tom Ballik
Erik Adenstedt
Johannes Mayer
3 WU Wien Thomas Neuhold

Georg Billroth
Erlefried Olearczick

Zeit

0:32:01
0:34:46
0:41:25
0:36:16
0:37:38
0:39:38
0:42:04
0:42:48
0:43:59
0:52:05
0:55:43
1:01:29

0:31:31
0:36:56
0:38:17
0:27:20
0:42:46
0:50:27
0:50:49
0:53:47
1:15:35

0:32:43
0:38:45
0:38:53
0:30:51
0:38:58
0:46:14
0:35:52
0:36:33
0:45:58

Gesamt

1:48:12

1:53:32

2:08:51

2:49:17

1:46:44

2:00:33

3:00:11

1:50:21

1:56:03

1:58:23



4 TU Wien

5 Universitat Wien

6 TU Wien

7 Universitat Wien

Werner Purgathofer
Paul Grin

Heimo Brenner
Attila Mezei
Robert Altmann
Martin Marksteiner
Bernhard Wally
Meinrad Huemer
Manfred Hampl
Peter Gropel

C. Steinhuber
Georg Wiesinger

0:44:29
0:44:31
0:46:58
0:46:55
0:47:07
0:48:22
0:48:07
0:48:21
1:00:52
0:53:21
1:00:10
1:06:52

2:15:58

2:22:24

2:37:20

3:00:23



